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 2,061.5557 

 759.6710 

 18.7791 

 256.5886 

 3,495.3815 

 262.4758 

 2,849.0700 

 3,156.6894 

 3,046.7955 

 18.7809 

 3,749.3387 

 152.0059 

 1,813.4331 

 1.1378 

 0.7553 

 2.3143 

 390.5885 

 9,225.0680 

 408.4512 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,030.6324 

 748.2759 

 18.4974 

 252.7398 

 3,442.9508 

 258.5387 

 2,806.3340 

 3,109.3391 

 3,001.0936 

 18.4992 

 3,693.0986 

 149.7258 

 1,786.2316 

 1.1207 

 0.7440 

 2.2796 

 384.7297 

 9,086.6920 

 402.3244 

 2,092.4790 

 771.0661 

 19.0608 

 260.4374 

 3,547.8122 

 266.4129 

 2,891.8061 

 3,204.0397 

 3,092.4974 

 19.0626 

 3,805.5788 

 154.2860 

 1,840.6346 

 1.1549 

 0.7666 

 2.3490 

 396.4473 

 9,363.4440 

 414.5780 
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